
Elk Grove

C

Rev 50

50

50

50

50

C

Time

8:00

9:30

11:00

12:30

2:00

C

Time

10:30

12:00

1:30

3:00

4:30

The Gold Crushers are a new team, and may not have there new uniforims yet

Cali Gold & Midtown Cruisers gives all teams 3 runs

CALI GOLD

This is a new 5 team bracket - all teams play 2 games each day, all games are 7 innings

but they will have some kind of mixed uniforms, they will not be exibitation, thank you

EXCESSIVE SPEED

QUICKSILVER

All games are coin flip

Run Equalizers

Runs Team

3

GOLD CRUSHERS

3 EXCESSIVE SPEED

MIDTOWN CRUISERS SHOP

EXCESSIVE SPEED

GOLD CRUSHERS

MIDTOWN CRUISERS SHOP

Team

CALI GOLD

QUICKSILVER

3 GOLD CRUSHERS

3 QUICKSILVER

3 MIDTOWN CRUISERS SHOP

Sunday Field - Green

CALI GOLD

Runs Runs Team

QUICKSILVER

QUICKSILVER

Saturday Field - Yellow

EXCESSIVE SPEED

GOLD CRUSHERS 3

Team

MIDTOWN CRUISERS SHOP

CALI GOLD

1

Team Name Group Age Won Lost

Runs

EXCESSIVE SPEED 2

MIDTOWN CRUISERS SHOP

2

QUICKSILVER

Place

Spring Classic
APRIL 29 & 30 Bartholomew Park@

CALI GOLD 1

GOLD CRUSHERS

2


