Spring Classic

Elk Grove

APRIL 29 & 30

Bartholomew Park

С	Team Name	Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place
Rev	CALI GOLD	1	50			
	QUICKSILVER	2	50			
	GOLD CRUSHERS	2	50			
	EXCESSIVE SPEED	2	50			
	MIDTOWN CRUISERS SHOP	1	50			

@

QUICKSILVER

С	Saturday	Fi	Field - Yellow		
Time	Team		Runs	Runs	Team
8:00	EXCESSIVE S	SPEED	3		MIDTOWN CRUISERS SHOP
9:30	GOLD CRUS	HERS	3		MIDTOWN CRUISERS SHOP
11:00	CALI GO	LD		3	EXCESSIVE SPEED
12:30	GOLD CRUS	HERS			QUICKSILVER
2:00	CALI GO	LD		3	QUICKSILVER

C Sunday Field - Green

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
10:30	CALI GOLD			MIDTOWN CRUISERS SHOP
12:00	CALI GOLD		3	GOLD CRUSHERS
1:30	QUICKSILVER	3		MIDTOWN CRUISERS SHOP
3:00	EXCESSIVE SPEED			GOLD CRUSHERS
4:30	EXCESSIVE SPEED			QUICKSILVER

Cali Gold & Midtown Cruisers gives all teams 3 runs
All games are coin flip
This is a new 5 team bracket - all teams play 2 games each day, all games are 7 innings
The Gold Crushers are a new team, and may not have there new uniforims yet
but they will have some kind of mixed uniforms, they will not be exibitation, thank you